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Replacement LIS Drivers
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

4200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0580-XX 93062392

4200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CASS2 50W 0-10V, 645MA 93027859

5200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0710-XX 93062394

5200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 50W 0-10V, 815MA 93027861

6250 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0825-XX 93062393

6500 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1140-XX 93062395

6500 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 90W 0-10V, 1290MA 93027863

10400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1410-XX 93062626

10400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 90W 0-10V, 1630MA 93027864

8400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-84-1140-XX 93085503

8400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 90CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-84-1290-XX 93085504

12000 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1650-XX 93062627

6500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI PSU KIT, CLASS1 100W 0-10V, 480MA 93027869

8500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0630-XX 93062631

10500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LUS-A-PS-10-C1-0825-XX 93057890

12000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI PSU KIT, CLASS1 100W 0-10V, 480MA 93027869

13000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI PSU KIT, CLASS1 100W 0-10V, 480MA 93027869

17000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0630-XX 93062631

21000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-10-C1-0790-XX 93062628 

24000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI PSU KIT, CLASS1 100W 0-10V, 480MA 93027869

4200 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LXX-C-PS-10-C1-0295-XX 93062629

5200 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LXX-C-PS-10-C1-0370-XX 93062630

8400 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LXX-C-PS-100-84-0295-XX-WHT-HE 93086530

10400 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 120-277V, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C1-0370-XX 93062633

4200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0580-XX 93062392

4200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CASS2 50W 0-10V, 645MA 93027859

5200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0710-XX 93062394

5200 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 50W 0-10V, 815MA 93027861

6250 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-50-C2-0825-XX 93062393

6500 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1140-XX 93062395

6500 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 90W 0-10V, 1290MA 93027863

10400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1410-XX 93062626

10400 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 90CRI PSU KIT, CLASS2 90W 0-10V, 1630MA 93027864
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12000 lumen, Class2, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-90-C2-1650-XX 93062627

6500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0475-XX-347 93062634

8500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0630-XX-347 93062635

10500 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI * RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0825-XX-347 93062636

12000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI * RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0960-XX-347 93062637

13000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0475-XX-347 93062634

17000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-15-C1-0630-XX-347 93062635

21000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-250-B1-0815-XX 93086155

24000 lumen, Class1, 0-10V, 347V, 80CRI RK-LXX-C-PS-250-B4-0955-XX 93086166

Multiple lumen, Emergency lighting PSU Kit EL RK-LXX-C-PS-XX-X0-XXXX-XX-WHT-EL 93085505 

Multiple lumen, Emergency lighting PSU Kit L2 RK-LXX-C-PS-XX-X0-XXXX-XX-WHT-E2 93086146

Replacement LIS Accessories
PRODCUT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

POWER FEED CANOPY (QTY 2) KIT-MTG-PWR 93026987

LOWER MOUNTING KIT, 10 FT SUSPENSION CABLE (QTY 2) KIT-MTG-LWR 93026985

UPPER MOUNTING KIT (QTY 2) KIT-MTG-UPR 93026986

POWER FEED CANOPY (QTY 2) KIT-MTG-PWR 93026987

SUSPENDED KITS, OPTION 1 - SET OF 10 FT MOUNTING CABLES SUSPENDED KITS - OPTION 1 93035285

SUSPENDED KITS, OPTION 2 - SET OF 10 FT MOUNTING CABLES + POWER 
FEED CABLE (6.75 FT) SUSPENDED KITS - OPTION 2 93035306

SUSPENDED KITS, OPTION 3 - SET OF 10 FT MOUNTING CABLES + POWER 
FEED CABLE (6.75 FT) + CANOPY KIT + 2 UPPER MOUNTING KITS SUSPENDED KITS - OPTION 3 93035307

ARCHITECTURAL END CAP ARCHITECTURAL END CAP 93039940

DECORATIVE END CAP (QTY 2) KIT END CAP 211044

LIS Starter Kits            NOTE: TO ORDER REPLACEMENT END CAPS, ORDER CORRESPONDING STARTER KIT

PRODCUT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL  DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

Starter kit, 1 row, Red endcaps RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-01-REDE-XX 93081609

Starter kit, 1 row, Red endcaps  (QTY 10) RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-10-REDE-XX 93081610

Starter kit, 1 row, Grey endcaps RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-01-GREY-XX 93081607

Starter kit, 1 row, Grey endcaps  (QTY 10) RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-10-GREY-XX 93081608

Starter kit, 1 row, Black endcaps RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-01-BLCK-XX 93081606

Starter kit, 1 row, Black endcaps  (QTY 10) RK-LIS-A-SK-XX-10-BLCK-XX 93081245

Starter kit, 1 row, white endcaps IS STARTER KIT 93018007

Starter kit, 1 row, white endcaps  (QTY 10) IS STARTER KIT - 10 ROWS 93022791



Replacement LIS Light Engines
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8030-XX-WHTE 93059224

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8035-XX-WHTE 93059238

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-9035-XX-WHTE 93059216

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8040-XX-WHTE 93059252

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-9040-XX-WHTE 93059220

4FT, 4200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8050-XX-WHTE 93059266

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8030-XX-WHTE 93059225

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8035-XX-WHTE 93059239

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-9035-XX-WHTE 93059217

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8040-XX-WHTE 93059253

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-9040-XX-WHTE 93059221

4FT, 5200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8050-XX-WHTE 93059267

4FT, 6250 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-62-8030-XX-WHTE 93059226

4FT, 6250 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-62-8035-XX-WHTE 93059240

4FT, 6250 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-62-8040-XX-WHTE 93059254

4FT, 6250 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-62-8050-XX-WHTE 93059268

4FT, 6500 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8030-XX-WHTE 93059227

4FT, 6500 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8035-XX-WHTE 93059241

4FT, 6500 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8040-XX-WHTE 93059255

4FT, 6500 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8050-XX-WHTE 93059269

4FT, 8500 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8030-XX-WHTE 93059228

4FT, 8500 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8035-XX-WHTE 93059242

4FT, 8500 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8040-XX-WHTE 93059256

4FT, 8500 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8050-XX-WHTE 93059270

4FT, 10500 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A1-8030-XX-WHTE 93059229

4FT, 10500 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A1-8035-XX-WHTE 93059243

4FT, 10500 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A1-8040-XX-WHTE 93059257

4FT, 10500 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A1-8050-XX-WHTE 93059271

4FT, 12000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A2-8030-XX-WHTE 93059230

4FT, 12000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A2-8035-XX-WHTE 93059244

4FT, 12000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A2-8040-XX-WHTE 93059258

4FT, 12000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-04-A2-8050-XX-WHTE 93059272

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8030-XX-WHTE 93059231
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8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8035-XX-WHTE 93059245

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-9035-XX-WHTE 93059218

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8040-XX-WHTE 93059259

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-9040-XX-WHTE 93059222

8FT, 8400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8050-XX-WHTE 93059273

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8030-XX-WHTE 93059232

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8035-XX-WHTE 93059246

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-9035-XX-WHTE 93059219

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8040-XX-WHTE 93059260

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-9040-XX-WHTE 93059223

8FT, 10400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8050-XX-WHTE 93059274

8FT, 12000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A2-8030-XX-WHTE 93059233

8FT, 12000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A2-8035-XX-WHTE 93059247

8FT, 12000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A2-8040-XX-WHTE 93059261

8FT, 12000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A2-8050-XX-WHTE 93059275

8FT, 13000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8030-XX-WHTE 93059234

8FT, 13000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8035-XX-WHTE 93059248

8FT, 13000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8040-XX-WHTE 93059262

8FT, 13000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8050-XX-WHTE 93059276

8FT, 17000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8030-XX-WHTE 93059235

8FT, 17000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8035-XX-WHTE 93059249

8FT, 17000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8040-XX-WHTE 93059263

8FT, 17000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE 93059277

8FT, 21000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B1-8030-XX-WHTE 93059236

8FT, 21000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B1-8035-XX-WHTE 93059250

8FT, 21000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B1-8040-XX-WHTE 93059264

8FT, 21000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B1-8050-XX-WHTE 93059278

8FT, 24000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B4-8030-XX-WHTE 93059237

8FT, 24000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B4-8035-XX-WHTE 93059251

8FT, 24000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B4-8040-XX-WHTE 93059265

8FT, 24000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI RK-LIS-C-LE-08-B4-8050-XX-WHTE 93059279

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8030-XX-WHTE 93059224

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8035-XX-WHTE 93059238

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-9035-XX-WHTE 93059216

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8040-XX-WHTE 93059252

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-9040-XX-WHTE 93059220
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4FT, 4200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-42-8050-XX-WHTE 93059266

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8030-XX-WHTE 93059225

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8035-XX-WHTE 93059239

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-9035-XX-WHTE 93059217

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8040-XX-WHTE 93059253

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-9040-XX-WHTE 93059221

4FT, 5200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-52-8050-XX-WHTE 93059267

4FT, 6500 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8030-XX-WHTE-EL 93059280

4FT, 6500 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8035-XX-WHTE-EL 93059284

4FT, 6500 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8040-XX-WHTE-EL 93059288

4FT, 6500 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-65-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059292

4FT, 8500 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8030-XX-WHTE-EL 93059281

4FT, 8500 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8035-XX-WHTE-EL 93059285

4FT, 8500 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8040-XX-WHTE-EL 93059289

4FT, 8500 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-04-85-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059293

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8030-XX-WHTE 93059231

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8035-XX-WHTE 93059245

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-9035-XX-WHTE 93059218

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8040-XX-WHTE 93059259

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-9040-XX-WHTE 93059222

8FT, 8400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-84-8050-XX-WHTE 93059273

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8030-XX-WHTE 93059232

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8035-XX-WHTE 93059246

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-9035-XX-WHTE 93059219

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8040-XX-WHTE 93059260

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 90CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-9040-XX-WHTE 93059223

8FT, 10400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A0-8050-XX-WHTE 93059274

8FT, 13000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8030-XX-WHTE-EL 93059282

8FT, 13000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8035-XX-WHTE-EL 93059286

8FT, 13000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8040-XX-WHTE-EL 93059290

8FT, 13000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A3-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059294

8FT, 17000 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8030-XX-WHTE-EL 93059283

8FT, 17000 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8035-XX-WHTE-EL 93059287

8FT, 17000 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8040-XX-WHTE-EL 93059291

8FT, 17000 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059295

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059296
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4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059300

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059304

4FT, 4200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059308

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059297

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059301

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059305

4FT, 5200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059309

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059298

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059302

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059306

8FT, 8400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059310

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059299

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059303

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059307

8FT, 10400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93059311

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062580

4FT, 4200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062584

4FT, 4200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062698

4FT, 4200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062702

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062581

4FT, 5200 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062585

4FT, 5200 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062699

4FT, 5200 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062703

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062582

8FT, 8400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062696

8FT, 8400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062700

8FT, 8400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062704

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062583

8FT, 10400 lumen, 3500K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062697

8FT, 10400 lumen, 4000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062701

8FT, 10400 lumen, 5000K, 80CRI, High Efficiency, Emergency Light RK-LIS-C-LE-08-A7-8050-XX-WHTE-EL 93062705
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